TruVision® Line / Video Surveillance
interlogix.com
The TruVision® DVR 11 (TVR 11) is a cost-effective, digital video
recorder with 4-, 8- or 16-channel capabilities. It utilizes H.264
video compression technology to deliver real-time recording per
channel at a CIF resolution.
A built-in Web browser and access via mobile apps allow you
to stay connected remotely via any Web-enabled device. Login

REMOTE
IR
Ordering Information
TVR-1104C-500 TruVision® DVR 11 Compact,
H.264, 4 ch, 500GB Storage
TVR-1104C-1T TruVision DVR 11 Compact,
H.264, 4 ch, 1TB Storage
TVR-1108-1T TruVision DVR 11, H.264,
8 ch, 1TB Storage
TVR-1108-2T TruVision DVR 11, H.264,
8 ch, 2TB Storage
TVR-1116-1T TruVision DVR 11, H.264,
16 ch, 1TB Storage
TVR-1116-2T TruVision DVR 11, H.264,
16 ch, 2TB Storage
TVR-1116-4T TruVision DVR 11, H.264,
16 ch, 4TB Storage
TVR-1108D-1T TruVision DVR 11, H.264,
8 ch, 1TB Storage, DVD
TVR-1108D-2T TruVision DVR 11, H.264,
8 ch, 2TB Storage, DVD
TVR-1116D-1T TruVision DVR 11, H.264,
16 ch, 1TB Storage, DVD
TVR-1116D-2T TruVision DVR 11, H.264,
16 ch, 2TB Storage, DVD
TruVision™ DVR 11 storage tables
16-Channel Models
Storage 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days